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Forename Surname Phone Email

Carlow, Laois, Kilkenny, Wexford, Wicklow, Waterford Mary Anastatia Byrne 085-8763171 byrne217@hotmail.com

Cavan, Monaghan, Donegal, Mayo and Sligo Aoibhinn McCabe 0044 7779 7848 48 aoibhinnmccabe@outlook.com

Limerick, N.Tipperary & Clare Patricia English 087-2827930 englishpatricia100@gmail.com

Tipperary and surrounding counties Jason Greenford 067 - 23923 pals.enquiries@gmail.com

Cork city and county Irish Callaghan McCarthy 086-1776462 cal@calmccarthy.ie

Cork & Waterford Irish Eithne Ui Chonaill 021-4543917 / 087-2343759 eithneuichonaill@gmail.com

Cork Hazel Pidgeon 086-1731499 pidgeonhazel@gmail.com

Cork city and county Irish Patrick G Hegarty 085-1165834 pghegarty@gmail.com

Donegal, Monaghan, and Cavan Ita McGuigan 075-6834-4501 itamcguigan113@gmail.com

Donegal Sorcha Bolger 074-9147974 / 087-2683677 ssbolger@gmail.com

South Dublin, North Wicklow Aisling Hurley 087-6777966 aisling.hurley2004@gmail.com

Dublin, Kildare Dr. Aine Connolly 086-2483137 draineconnolly@gmail.com

Dublin, Meath, South Louth, North Wicklow and North Kildare Dr. Fiona O'Brien 089-4014911 fionaobedpsychologist@gmail.com

Dublin and North Wicklow Dr. Niamh NiAogain 087-9119529 drniamhpsychology@gmail.com

Dublin Dr. Nicky O'Leary 01-4902147 / 086-2520591 nicky@giftedireland.com

South Dublin and South West Dublin Eileen Warren 089 6086411 epeileenwarren@gmail.com

Dublin, Meath, Kildare & Louth Neil Dempsey 086-8013817 neildempsey@gmail.com

Dublin, Kildare, Wicklow Ruby Morrow 087-2898306 morrowruby@gmail.com

Dublin North & Central Sara Jane Flynn 089-2374385 sycamorepsychologycia@gmail.com

North Kildare; South Dublin; West Dublin: South County Dublin; Wicklow 

North and East Wicklow; North and Central Wexford
Michele Ranaghan 089-460 8680 micheleedpsych@outlook.com

Dublin Dr. Kevin Lambe info@drlambe.com

Dublin, Wicklow Dr.Anita Prunty 086-8283857 pruntyanita@gmail.com

Dublin (& surrounds) Waterford (& surrounds) Dr.Kay McKiernan 086-8578521 kaymckiernan1@gmail.com

Dublin Irish Maire Leahy 087-2586027 Maireleahy@hotmail.com

Sligo, Cavan, Leitrim, Monaghan and Donegal Karen Bennett 077-49160700 kbennett.psychology@gmail.com

Sligo, Donegal, Leitrim, Cavan and Monaghan Maria Donnelly 0044 2868622328 / 0044 7821084173 maria.donnelly18@btinternet.com

Donegal, Sligo, Cavan, Monaghan, Leitrim Rachel Giles 028-68628572 / 07966-101083 rachelegiles@yahoo.co.uk

Munster Dr. Mary Barry-Joyce 068-23790 / 087 2037425 parkpsychclinic@gmail.com

Kerry Joanne Buttle  0044 7584029229 joannebuttle1@gmail.com

Kerry, Cork John Doyle 087-2746374  / 064 66620592 johncolmdoyle@yahoo.co.uk

Kerry, Limerick and Cork Nicole Ryan 087-6400264 nicoleryan54@gmail.com

Kerry Donna O' Brien 087-2532740 donna1obrien@gmail.com

Louth and Meath Bronagh Williams 0044 7967 0764 06 bronaghhughes@hotmail.com

Monaghan, Louth, Cavan & Meath Caroline Flynn 077-40972243/028-30889354 caroline.flynn3@btinternet.com

Louth, Meath,Sligo and Monaghan Sinead Keenan 077-51381955/ 028 41773521 sineadkeenan@btinternet.com

Louth,Meath,Cavan,Monaghan Tracy Cuningham 07787427779/00447787427779 tracysmith24@yahoo.co.uk

Mayo, Galway, Roscommon, Sligo and Dublin Irish Dr. Adrian Gavin 087 9658307 agavin.edpsych@gmail.com

Meath Irish Anthony Webster 087-7692961 webster.assessment@hotmail.com

Meath, Kildare, W/meath, Louth, Cavan + more Dr. Sarah Cassidy 086-3247060 smithsfieldclinic@gmail.com

Dublin, Meath, Cavan, Louth & Kildare Lynda Robertson 01-8256018 / 086-0760525 lynrobertson55@gmail.com

Meath,Louth ,South Cavan. Mary Carmody 046-9028780 / 087-9003883 marytcarmody@gmail.com

Dublin, NE Leinster, Midlands, West Patrick Marley 046-9028852 / 087-2741710 patrickAmarley@gmail.com
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